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	[bookmark: _GoBack] 山丹县2023-2024年高标准农田建设陈户镇刘伏村等村项目临时用地土地复垦情况


	序号
	项目名称
	位置
	批准文号
	批准面积（亩）
	批准时间
	批准前地类
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	农用地
	建设用地
	未利用地
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	小计
	耕地
	其他农用地
	草地
	
	
	

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK2]1
	山丹县 2023-2024 年高标准农田建设陈户镇刘伏村等村项目
	东乐镇
	山资发【2024】50号
	
8.34
	2024.03.04
	8.34
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0.00
	8.34
	同意通过验收

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





